VoIP Low TCO Power over
Ethernet
Gigabit
NetVanta Data Sheet
1570-24-370W
Layer 3, PoE+ Gigabit Ethernet Switch
Benefits
 24 - 10/100/1000 Base-T Ethernet ports

● Limited Lifetime Warranty
NetVanta 1570-24-370W
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
Chassis
NetVanta 1570-24-370W 17101574PF1
SFPs
1000Base-SX 850nm SFP 1200480E1
1000Base-LX 1310nm SFP 1200481E1
1000BaseT Copper SFP 1200485G1
2.5 Gbps Multimode SFP 1200482G1
2.5 Gbps Singlemode SFP 1200483G1
10G Base-SR 850nm SFP+ 1700485F1
10G Base-LR 1310nm SFP+ 1700486F1
25GBase-SR SFP28 1700487F1
25GBase-LR SFP28 1700488F1
Interconnect Cables
SFP28 (1 meter) 1700489F1
SFP+ (1 meter) 1710484F1
SFP+ (3 meter 1710484F3
SFP+ (5 meter) 1710484F5
Brackets
19” Rackmount Bracket – 24/48 Port 1700519F1
Wallmount Bracket – 24 Port 1700520F1
Adtran Corporate
Headquarters
901 Explorer Boulevard
Huntsville, AL 35806